yimm]

MAPMT r0054 Radius Reconstructed track points

- recorR nTrackPoints
.\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\ Entries\ 131170 10000 Enties 42193
NANNRRNN AR R [ Mean 005714
10000 P~ OO SO [swoe N 9703 L Sdpev 0273
BN AR\ L
BN ARRRRRNRNN 30000 |-
PO ARRRRRNRNN
NUNRRRRNN ARRRRRNRNN I
30000 f= N NN NN ARRRRRNRNN I
NUNRRRRNN ARRRNRNRN I
NUNRRRRNN ARRRRRNRNN I
NUNRRRRNN ARRRRRNRNN 20000 -
, NRANRRRRNN ARRRRRNRNN L
*0000 OO ARRRRRNRNN L
NUNRRRRNN ARRRRRNRNN L
NN RRRNN ARRRRRNRNN |
NAURRRRNN ARRRRRNRNN [
10000 FOO OO NN L0000
NAURRRRNN ARRRRRNRNN I
NAURRRRNN ARRRNRNRN I
BN ARRRRRNRNN I
0 L \\sﬁ\\t\\ PRI MANNNNNS 0 [ 1 .ﬁ 1 PRI IS T B
0 20 40 60 80 100 0 2 4 6
x[mm] Bitmask
Timing Number of hits
- hTiming1ld nHits
K= Entries 192978 r Entries 192978 = Entries 40000
g b S| 50000 | N\ ven 20| 0000 M Mean 2082
StdDevx 1657 | 2\ SdDev 1686 Std bev 2.986
StdDevy 1686 N\ o po 2.9350+04 + 1.713e+02
r ss | pl 3.246 + 0.015
L ARNRNNY
NN '
10000 [~ NN |
' NN
i NN 50001
ARNRNNY L
L ARNRNNY
ARNRNNY L
20000 - NN I Np=1.29444
3 ARRRNRNRNNY J
ARRRRNRNRNNY L
3 R Iy
| A NN | PR R 0 | I T ' 1 PR
0 200 400 0 2 4 0 10 20

6
ch. time bin Nhits



o

V673A ch 0

SARNNNNNNNN
br- RO

?\\\\\\\\\
AR

[ oo
RN RN
E OO
NNNNNNNN

V673Ach 4
- |
NN N
AN
oo AN
NN AN
NN N
RN N
F oo AN
F oo AN
NN N
AN L

hdc12

v
S S S S

Mean 104
5 5393

&

sl N

V673A ch 1
Z ,—M
V673Ach 5
Z ,—||j5j
ARNRRNNNR
AN
AN
O
TN NN AN
NN NN AN
Soabooulos ,

V673A ch 9

L
200 300

V673A ch 13

I
<,
£
L,

V673A ch 2
T |
- Entries o
Mean 0
0
L L L L
00 700 500 700 E
)
V673A ch 6
Tdce
- Entries o
Mean 0
0
L L L L
00 700 500 700 E
)
V673A ch 10

htdc10

Enes _ 596607
ar\\ 3434
v\ 1021

L
200 300

V673A ch 14
[ hdcaa ]
| SRR \\waijj
NN N
NN NN
N SN NN
AN NN
NN NN
O NN NN
AN NN
NN NN
R NSNS

V673A ch 3
htdc3

L Enries 0
E [Mean 0
F 0

L L L L
00 200 300 00

V673Ach 7
htdc7

AN
\\\\\\\\LEL

IO
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
4

OOONONNNNNYSY

00 200 300 00 E

V673Ach 11

N

N

N

N

O\ ,

V673A ch 15 .
[ hidc1s

NN PO
NN N b
NN NN
AN SO
EL SO
NN SO
O SO
EON SO

NN SO
PO\ NS



200

100

MWPC sum 0 (Y)

Tisumo

Entries 9953
Mean 1136
186

MWPC sum 1 (-X)

NN

i
5]

p
o)

hsum;

O NN ., %
NN NN

NN NN

NN NN

NN NN

NN NN

[0 NN

RN NN

NN NN

R - -
MWPC sum 3 (-X) -

= — — e .
3 AN NN e, &
3 AN NN

L AN NN

L AN NN

- AN NN

L AN NN

L AN NN

L AN NN

L AN AN

~ e =

2
&

300

200

MWPC diff 0

MWPC diff 2

X(om)

haiff0
- Entries 2084
- Mean -a.72
- 4464
L. N . 1
20 =10 0 10 0
Y(mm)
MWPC diff 1
i)

7:
-7.033

Entries 2
Mean

4601

20

MWPC diff 3

Entries
Mean
StdDey

imm)

20

X(mm)

Dt

T
5
0

MWPC 2D 0

MWPC 2D 1

hTrack0

Entries 34

Meany 7.096
Std Dev x4.329
Std Dev y3.614

x(mm)

hTrackl




neve

coinc. count rate

1st anode

637.575

637.57

637.565

637.56

637.555

637.55

637.545

63754

637.535

2210

2200

2190

2180

2170

11932

1193
1192.8
11926
1192.4
1192.2

1192
1191.8
11916
1191.4
1191.2

10

r0054.root neve

= e fETen {570

1
19n00 19n10

1
1850

1
19n30

fohao

19h20
datum
. r0054.root 1st anode
10

18h20 18h30 18h40 18h50 19h00 19h10 19h20 19h30 19h40

datum
r0054.root coinc. count rate
18h20 18h30 18h40 18h50 19h00 19h10 19h20 19h30

19h40
datum

DAQ count rate

PMT trigger

2nd anode

3400

3300

3200

3100

3000

1276

1274

1272

1270

1268

1266

1264

1262

1260

1258

637575

637.57

637.565

637.56

637.555

637.55

637.545

637.54

637.535

r0054.root PMT trigger

10
18h20 18h30 18h40 18h50 19h00 15#10 19#70 19h30 19h40
datum
. r0054.root 2nd anode
10
18h20 18h30 18h40 18h50 19h00 19h10 19h20 19h30 19h40
datum
r0054.root DAQ count rate
L L - -
18h20 18h30 18h40 18h50 19h00 19h10 19h20 19h30 19h40
datum



neve

1st anode

coinc. count rate

r0054.root Rate neve

3
800 x10
700
600
500
400
300
200
100

18h10 18h20 18h30 18h40 18h50 19h00 19h10 19h20 19h30 19h40

datum
R r0054.root Rate 1st anode

%10
450
400
350
300
250
200
150
100
50

18h10 18h20 18h30 18h40 18h50 19h00 19h10 19h20 19h30 19h40

datum
r0054.root Rate coinc. count rate
E
18h10 18h20 18h30 18h40 18h50 19h00 19h10 19h20 19h30

19h40
datum

PMT trigger

2nd anode

DAQ count rate

r0054.root Rate PMT trigger

350
300
250
200
150

100

18R10

18h20

ull

18030

\

“ \‘ ~] I "»Mll /,‘J!,,'

Iy
18h40 18h50 19h00 19h10

r0054.root Rate 2nd anode

i
’ ‘h‘ ‘l""‘llhl

15020

19n30

19R40
datum

x10
1400
1200
1000
800
600
400

200

18R10

x10

18h20

18h30

18h40 18h50 19n00 19h10

r0054.root Rate DAQ count rate

19h20

1930

19n40
datum

800

700

600

500

400

200

100

18h10

18h20

18h30

18h40 18h50 19h00 19h10

19h20

19h30

19h40



	Contents
	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5


